CONWAY TOWNSHIP PHOTOGRAPHY CONTEST SUBMISSION FORM

Terms & Conditions

- 1. All photos submitted must be taken in Conway Township by a resident of Conway Township.
- 2. All contest entries must be received by February 28, 2022, and be accompanied by a completed Submission Form.
- 3. Any submitted photo becomes the property of Conway Township, and the image may be used by Conway Township for any purpose and in any form or likeness, including digital or print.
- 4. The contest winner shall receive \$100. Conway Township shall choose the winner and give photo credit to the photographer in its sole discretion.
- 5. Any person featured in any photo must consent to the submission of the photo to the contest by signing the Submission Form or the entry will not be considered.
- 6. Conway Township is not responsible for, and will not return, any photos submitted.
- 7. Photos may be submitted by email, in person, or mail with the subject line "Conway Township Master Plan Photo Contest" as follows:

Email:	In Person:	Mail:
Pc2@conwaytownship.com	8015 N. Fowlerville Road	P.O. Box 1157
		Fowlerville, MI 48846

Photographer Information

Name:			Are you over 18	? Yes/No
If under 18, Parent's Name:				
Mailing Address:				
Email Address:		Phone	lumber:	
Photo Location:			Date & Time:	
Categories (circle all that apply):	WILDLIFE	FARMING	LANDSCAPES	
By submitting my photo, I acknowl submitted photo is my own origina of the photo upon the above stated	I property or	I am a feature		
Signature of Photographer/Parent			Date	
Signature of Featured Person/Paren (if applicable; attach additional shee)	Date	

\\SERV2015\share1\shared\Forms\Photo Contest Submission Form.docx